
Sponsorship        Opportunities

NNBW PUBLICATION AD SPACE

INSIDE FRONT COVER                

BACK COVER                               

FULL PAGE                                  

HALF PAGE                                  

QUARTER PAGE                          

ADS TO BE FEATURED IN THE OCTOBER 21 ISSUE OF NNBW -

AS A SPECIAL INSERT SHOWCASING ALL 2020 BANN-ER

AWARD ENTRIES. 

THIS PUBLICATION IS SENT TO ALL NNBW SUBSCRIBERS

PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 6,000 NORTHERN NEVADA

COMPANIES FOR A REGIONAL REACH.

CLICK HERE TO RESERVE YOUR AD SPACE 
OR 

EMAIL MIA TO FIND OUT ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

(775) 329-4611     EVENTS@THEBUILDERS.COM

8.75" X 11"

8.75" X 11"

8.75" X 11"

7.75" x 4.81"  or  3.81" x 9.75"

7.75" x 2.34"  or  3.81" x 4.81"

$ 2,500 

$ 2,000

$ 1,750

$ 1,000

$ 500

https://baofnorthernnevada.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/DpBDQjOL?sourceTypeId=Website
mailto:miar@thebuilders.com



