





NNBW PUBLICATION AD SPACE

ADS TO BE FEATURED IN THE OCTOBER 21 ISSUE OF NNBW - AS A SPECIAL INSERT SHOWCASING ALL 2020 BANN-ER AWARD ENTRIES.

THIS PUBLICATION IS SENT TO ALL NNBW SUBSCRIBERS
PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 6,000 NORTHERN NEVADA
COMPANIES FOR A REGIONAL REACH.

INSIDE FRONT COVER 8.75" X 11"	\$ 2,500
BACK COVER 8.75" X 11"	\$ 2,000
FULL PAGE 8.75" X 11"	\$ 1,750
HALF PAGE 7.75" x 4.81" or 3.81" x 9.75"	\$ 1,000
QUARTER PAGE 7.75" x 2.34" or 3.81" x 4.81"	\$ 500

CLICK HERE TO RESERVE YOUR AD SPACE
OR
EMAIL MIA TO FIND OUT ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

(775) 329-4611 EVENTS@THEBUILDERS.COM